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House Type: P331 (Semi-Detached)

House Type Planning Drawing

Bodicote
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VariationHousetype

Sq.m

Persons

Sq.ft

Bedrooms

P331 Brick

1001
93

5

3

PLOT No. -

As Drawn: 39.

Opposite: 38

PH13.05.2020A PH

Porch canopy simplfied. Facing 

material changed to stone. Chimney

omitted
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